
LH ( ) K-29719T-LCP
RH ( ) K-29719T-RCP

BELAY WALK IN BATH 1.2m INTEGRATED, CN
1.2m ( 150mm )

-1-

ROUGHING-IN (Unit:mm) ( )

K-29719T-LCP
Installation Roughing-in

Wall

Ground

Wall

The actual outlet should be
in the area as shown.located

160

400

810360

254

340

169

150

211 454

55

340

1063

405

795
Overflow

Water Level

102

117

102

32

3 X 38

680

1200

254

5
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K-29719T-RCP
Installation Roughing-in

Wall

Ground

Wall

The actual outlet should be
in the area as shown.located

160

400

810 360

254

340

169

150

211454

55

340

1063

405

795
Overflow

Water Level

102

117

102

32

3 X 38

680

1200

254

5
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Basin Area

Top Area

903mm( ) 495mm( )

795mm ( )

996mm( ) 551mm( )

360L ( )

Water Depth
(To Overflow Hole Bottom

)

Capacity
(To Overflow Hole Bottom

)

Installation Notes

Refer to installation instruction included
with fixture before beginning installation.

Unless otherwise specified floor support
under bath must provide for a minimum of
800kg loading (including the weight of
bathtub, water and one user).

800kg (
)

�

�

�

�

Included Accessory Information

Assembly 40" Cable Drain 40" ..........................................................................1374893-CP
Kit Flexible Hose ......................................................................................................1375405
Kit Flexible Hose Extend ......................................................................................1420921

Optional Accessory Information

ALEO S 4 Hole Deck Mount Bath Shower FCT 4 ( ) ..........K-31236T-4-*
Renew Slidebar, 24" 60cm ............................................................................K-98342T-*

1466289-T01-A
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LH ( ) K-29719T-LCP
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Color code (-*) must be specified when ordering.
(-*)

1259841
Hinge

1259865-L-0
1259865-R-0

Door Assembly (Includes 1259841)
( 1259841)

1451186-0
Access Panel Assembly

1420921
Kit Flexible Hose Extend

1241522-0
Assembly Latch

1259305-CP
Grab Bar

1374893-CP
Assembly 40" Cable Drain
40"

1375405
Kit Flexible Hose

1410238
Adjustable Feet

1412825
Seat Assembly

1458333
Kit for Seat

1466289-T01-A


